
Sport Order Saturday 13th March, 2021 

 

DEBATING (Friday 12th March) 
Sport   Activity Venue Time Bus To  Bus From 

Debating ISDA Rd 4 Riverview Virtual  4.00pm – 9/10.00pm   

Debating FED Rd 4 Barker Virtual  4.00pm – 9/10.00pm   

 
WATER POLO (Friday 12th March) 

Team   Activity Venue Time     Bus To       Bus From 

1sts Trinity Trinity 6.20pm 3.45pm 7.15pm 

2nds Trinity Trinity 5.40pm 3.45pm 7.15pm 

16As Trinity Trinity 5.00pm 3.45pm 7.15pm 
 

124th AAGPS HEAD OF THE RIVER AT SIRC: SATURDAY 13th MARCH 2021 

PROGRAMME OF RACES 
9:00am 4th Yr 10 VIII 

 
9:08am 3rd Yr 10 VIII Joeys in Lane 3 

  
9:16am 2nd Yr 10 VIII Joeys in Lane 5 

 
9:24am 1st Yr 10 VIII Joeys in Lane 3 

 
9:32am 3rd VIII Joeys in Lane 4  

 
9.40am 4th IV Joeys in Lane 5 

 
9.50am 3rd IV Joeys in Lane 3 

 
Presentation 4th IV 

 
10.05am 2nd IV Joeys in Lane 6 

 
Presentation 3rd IV 

 
10.20am 1st IV Joeys in Lane 6 

 
Presentation 2nd IV 

 
10.35am 2nd VIII Joeys in Lane 6 

 
Presentation 1st IV 

 
10:50am 1st VIII Joeys in Lane 1 

Presentation 2nd VIII & Presentation 1st VIII 

• 3.30pm College Rally 


